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Happiness and Wellbeing Sharing It Out

Happiness
Happy: 52% (- 1pp)
Unhappy: 16% (- 5pp)

How would you make the decision about how best to share a pot of money between the 21 areas in Hull?

63%
23%
Healthiness 14% 0
Healthy: 45% (+ 1pp)
Unhealthy: 25% (- 1pp)

Every area should get an equal share / The pot should be shared based solely on Other factors should be considered when
the same amount of the pot the number of people living in each area sharing the money so areas with greater
(the more people, the more money) social, environmental and economic
“‘need” get more money

Loneliness
Not lonely: 61% (+ 3pp)

Lonely: 14% (- 6pp) Of those respondents who said that other factors should be considered:
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st | Anxiet What factors should be considered when sharing the money out? What weighting should each indicator have?
ress nxiety
§t0t Strejszgé)/gfo/;r (N)/C) The level of crime and anti-social behaviour 79% The level of crime and anti-social 0%
ressea. o (- 4pp behaviour
The number of Ic_)w_-income h_ousehplds e.g. 73% The number of low-income households

. households claiming council tax discount e.g. households claiming council tax 19%
WorthWh!leneSS The number of reports of environmental 69% discount
Worthwhile: 53% (+ 4pp) issues (e.g. fly tipping or graffiti) The number of people who live there 18%
Not worthwhile: 12% (- 6 -

(- 6pp) The number of people who live there 55% _The number of reports of enw_rqnmental 15%
issues (e.g. fly tipping or graffiti)

.. The number of disabled people living 11%
Optimism The number of disabled people living there 54% there 0
Optimistic: 43% (+ 1pp) " ber of oved o who I The number of unemployed people who | o,
Pessimistic: 22% (- 2pp) e number o uner:;lzroeye people who live 46% live there

The number of asylum seekers 4%
The number of asylum seekers 3186 accommodated there _
HoperIneSS accommodated there 0 The numbezl_?lt/lhoo)uses In mU|t|p|e 204
occupancy
- 450 Th ber of h [ Itipl anc
Hopeful: 45% (N/C) e number o ou(s:z':/llg)mu iple occupancy 20% Other 2%
Not hopeful: 19% (- 2pp)
Other 704 Total 100%
0

* Change compared to Apr 2023 VOX POP survey




Moving Traffic Violations

Thinking about how you travel around Hull, are you a regular...?

66% 61%
30%
] 2%
Car / van driver Car /van Pedestrian Mobility scooter
(inc. taxis) passenger (inc. user
taxis)

When do you do most of your travelling in and around Hull?

43%

38%
13%
6%

Weekdays - rush  Weekdays - not Weekends Other
hour (7am - 10am,; rush hour
4pm - 6pm)

Which of the following areas around Hull do you use most regularly?

62%
42% 42%
. . .
City Centre East Hull North Hull West Hull

2204 34%
menes TN 3% 1% 2%
Cyclist / e-scooter Bus user Motorcyclist / None of these Other
user moped user

Worst Roads in Hull For Traffic Violations (All Traffic Violations)

% of all respondents that regularly see any kind of traffic violation (accounts for prevalence
of traffic violations and frequency of road use)

Overall (Average = 10%)): West (Average = 9%):

1. Ferensway (35%) 1. Anlaby Road (23%)

2. Freetown Way (24%) 2. Springbank / Spring Bank West
3. Witham (23%) (19%)

4. Anlaby Road (23%) 3. Princes Avenue (11%)

5. Holderness Road (22%) 4. Calvert Lane (10%)

5. Hessle Road (10%)
City Centre (Average = 19%):
North (Average = 5%):
. Ferensway (35%)
. Freetown Way (24%)

1

2 Beverley Road (20%)
3. Witham (23%)

4

5

Cottingham Road (11%)
Clough Road (8%)
Endike Lane (5%)
Sutton Road (5%)

. Clarence Street / Drypool Bridge (20%)
. North Bridge (17%)
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East (Average = 10%):

1. Holderness Road (22%)

2. Mount Pleasant (18%)

3. Cleveland Street / New Cleveland Street
(14%)

4. Stoneferry (13%)

5. Hedon Road (7%)




BLOCKING YELLOW BOX JUNCTIONS

Overall (Average = 6%):

Ferensway (23%)
Beverley Road (16%)
Anlaby Road (15%)

gk wnNPE

Witham (14%)
City Centre (Average = 12%):

Ferensway (23%)

Clarence Street / Drypool Bridge (15%)
Witham (14%)

Freetown Way (13%)

North Bridge (12%)

ok wnPE

East (Average = 6%):

Mount Pleasant (13%)
Holderness Road (11%)

Stoneferry (8%)
Hedon Road (4%)

ok wNPE

West (Average = 5%):

Anlaby Road (15%)

Springbank / Spring Bank West (12%)
Calvert Lane (8%)

Hessle Road (6%)

Princes Avenue (5%)

Ok wNPRE

North (Average = 3%):

Beverley Road (16%)

Clough Road (7%)

Cottingham Road (7%)

Leads Road (2%)

Endike Lane / Greenwood Avenue (1%)

akrowbdPE

USING PROHIBITED ROUTES / LANES

Clarence Street / Drypool Bridge (15%)

Cleveland Street / New Cleveland Street (11%)

Overall (Average = 5%):

Holderness Road (15%)

Ferensway (15%)

Freetown Way (13%)

Springbank / Springbank West (12%)
Anlaby Road (12%)

ahrwNE

City Centre (Average = 8%):

1. Ferensway (15%)

2. Freetown Way (13%)

3. Witham (11%)

4. North Bridge (7%)

5. Great Union Street (6%)

East (Average = 5%):

1. Holderness Road (15%)
2. Stoneferry (7%)

3. Mount Pleasant (7%)
4. Hedon Road (4%)

5. Preston Road (4%)

West (Average = 5%):

1. Springbank / Spring Bank West (12%)
1. Anlaby Road (12%)

2. Hessle Road (5%)

3. Willerby Road / Kingston Road (4%)
4. Princes Avenue (4%)

North (Average = 3%):

Beverley Road (11%)
Cottingham Road (4%)
Sutton Road (4%)
Endike Lane (2%)
Clough Road (2%)

ahrwnNRE

ENTRY TO RESTRICTED ZONES

Overall (Average = 2%):

1. Ferensway (9%)

2. Witham (6%)

3. Springbank / Springbank West (6%)
4. Freetown Way (6%)

5. George Street (5%)

City Centre (Average = 5%):

1. Ferensway (9%)

2. Witham (6%)

3. Freetown Way (6%)

4. George Street (5%)

5. Clarence Street / Drypool (5%)

East (Average = 2%):

1. Holderness Road (5%)
2. Stoneferry (3%)

3. Mount Pleasant (2%)
4. Main Road, Bilton (2%)
5. Preston Road (2%)

West (Average = 2%):

Springbank / Spring Bank West (6%)
Princes Avenue (5%)

Hessle Road (4%)

Anlaby Road (3%)

Boothferry Road (2%)

akrwbdPE

North (Average = 1%):

Beverley Road (3%)

Cottingham Road (2%)

Endike Lane / Greenwood Avenue (2%)
Sutton Road (1%)

Clough Road (1%)

akrwphpE




And thinking about the kinds of violations we have talked about, which of these do you think is the biggest issue on Hull's roads, that the council should focus on?

38%

24%

20%

80 19% 19% 19%
18%

15%

6% 6%

5% 5%

Blocking yellow box Using prohibited routes /  Entry to restricted zones None of these Don't know Other
junction lanes

= Overall mCity Centre = East ®mNorth =West




How much do you agree that Hull City Council should partner with Humberside Police to enforce moving traffic contraventions?

Overall 8% 21%
m Strongly disagree Disagree Neither
City Centre _ 6% 21%
North 12% 17%
West 8% 23%
m Strongly disagree Disagree Neither
Car and Motorcycle Users - 8% 22%
Pedestrians and Mobility Scooter Users - 6% 21%
Cyclists and E-Scooter Users _ 9% 19%
Bus Users - 5% 19%
m Strongly disagree Disagree Neither

22%

24% 5%
Agree mStrongly agree Don't Know
22% 4%
Agree m Strongly agree Don't Know

Agree m Strongly agree Don't Know




How Are We Doing?

If you were talking to someone not from Hull, which of the following phrases best describes how you would talk about:

Hull overall - 16% 24%

Hull City Council

® Be critical without being asked Be critical if specifically asked Be neutral
How much do you disagree or agree with the following? Hull City Council ...
Keeps the public well informed about what its doing - 27%
Listens to the local community - 25%
Offers good quality services - 20%
Spends money wisely _ 25%
Is working towards a better city - 16% 29%
m Strongly disagree Disagree Neither Agree
How dissatisfied or satisfied are you with Hull City Council overall?

25% 38%

® Very dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither dissatisfied or satisfied

26%

39%

Speak highly if specifically asked

28%

31%

36%

m Strongly agree

Satisfied

14%

m Speak highly without being asked

39%

® Very satisfied

31% .

27% .

30% .

12% l

.
23%




Financial Stability Tracker

50%

45%
35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

/

10%

0%

Mar-22
—Keeping up with bills / c're.dit qommitments without any 45%
difficulties

—Keeping up with bills / credit commitments, but it is a 0

struggle from time to time 33%
——Keeping up with bills / credit commitments, but it is a 10%

constant struggle

——Falling behind with some bills / credit commitments 3%
——Having real financial problems, have fallen behind with many 3%

bills / credit commitments
——Don't have any bills / credit commitments 2%

May-22
43%
37%
10%

3%
2%
1%

Jul-22
42%

32%

13%

4%

1%
1%

Aug-22
36%
38%
14%

5%
1%
2%
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Oct-22
40%

39%

14%

3%

1%
1%

Nov-22
41%

35%

14%

3%

2%
1%

Jan-23
37%

40%

14%

3%

3%
1%

Mar-23
37%

40%

14%

4%

3%
0%

Apr-23
39%
35%
16%

3%
3%
0%

May-23
40%
35%
13%

4%
2%
0%




